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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 27/01/2026 Shameena Y N N   

2 27/01/2026 Sabeerali Y N N   

3 27/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

4 27/01/2026 Faisal Y N N   

5 27/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

6 27/01/2026 Rasheeda Y N N   

7 27/01/2026 Kausalya Y N N   
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8 27/01/2026 Ummusalma C H Y N N   

9 27/01/2026 Kunjayamutti Y N N   

10 27/01/2026 Shana Sherin K Y N N   

11 27/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

12 27/01/2026 Sulaiman Y N N   

13 27/01/2026 MUJEEB 
RAHIMAN E C

Y N N   

14 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

15 27/01/2026 Fathima Suhara Y N N   

16 27/01/2026 Muneer Y N N   

17 27/01/2026 Muneer Y N N   

18 27/01/2026 Basheer Babu Y N N   

19 27/01/2026 AFNAS 
NECHIKANDAN

Y N N   
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20 27/01/2026 Rasiya Y N N   

21 27/01/2026 Mali Prasanth Y N N   

22 27/01/2026 Shanib  K Y N N   

23 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

24 27/01/2026 SALAHUDDEEN M Y N N   

25 27/01/2026 Madhu Y N N   

26 27/01/2026 Shanib  K Y N N   

27 27/01/2026 ABDUL BARI Y N N   

28 27/01/2026 Nabeebathul misiriya Y N N   

29 27/01/2026 Ibrahim Y N N   

30 27/01/2026 Razaq Y N N   

31 27/01/2026 Mohammed  
Zacharia 

Y N N   
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32 27/01/2026 Arifa Y N N   

33 27/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   

34 27/01/2026 Valsala Y N N   

35 27/01/2026 Ravi Kumar Y N N   

36 27/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

37 27/01/2026 Febitha Y N N   

38 27/01/2026 Fathimath Suhra Y N N   

39 27/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

40 27/01/2026 Abdul Hameed Y N N   

41 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEB 

KILIYAMANNIL

Y N N   

42 27/01/2026 Girijabay Y N N   

43 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   
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44 27/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

45 27/01/2026 Muhammed Yasar K Y N N   

46 27/01/2026 Rejani Y N N   

47 27/01/2026 Remlath M Y N N   

48 27/01/2026 Hajara Y N N   

49 27/01/2026 Dilshad K T Y N N   

50 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Y N N   

51 27/01/2026 Nabeesa Y N N   

52 27/01/2026 Kusumam Y N N   

53 27/01/2026 Rashida Y N N   

54 27/01/2026 Amina Y N N   

55 27/01/2026 Nabeela Y N N   
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56 27/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

57 27/01/2026 Mohamed Ashraf Y N N   

58 27/01/2026 Kadeeja Imtiaz Y N N   

59 27/01/2026 Farsana Y N N   

60 27/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Y N N   

61 27/01/2026 Shamsudheen Y N N   

62 27/01/2026 Ibrahim Haji Y N N   

63 27/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

64 27/01/2026 Muhammadali Y N N   

65 27/01/2026 Sameel Y N N   

66 27/01/2026 SANUSHA AP Y N N   

67 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALIM M 

Y N N   
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68 27/01/2026 Moosa Y N N   

69 27/01/2026 Rafeeq Y N N   

70 27/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman Y N N   

71 27/01/2026 Abdul Jabbar Y N N   

72 27/01/2026 Asya Y N N   

73 27/01/2026 Rah Math Y N N   

74 27/01/2026 Fousiya Y N N   

75 27/01/2026 Leela Y N N   

76 27/01/2026 Sarfunneesa Y N N   

77 27/01/2026 Abdul Nuhaimin Y N N   

78 27/01/2026 Aboobacker Sidheeq Y N N   

79 27/01/2026 Sameera Y N N   
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80 27/01/2026 Hiafa Sherin P Y N N   

81 27/01/2026 KunjiMuhammed Y N N   

82 27/01/2026 Abdussaleem Y N N   

83 27/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

84 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi Y N N   

85 27/01/2026 Fathima Suhara Y N N   

86 27/01/2026 Najeeba Y N N   

87 27/01/2026 Shamna Y N N   

88 27/01/2026 Muhammadrefeekh Y N N   

89 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ashiq P 
T 

Y N N   

90 27/01/2026 Ibrahim Y N N   

91 27/01/2026 Santha Y N N   
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92 27/01/2026 Elizabeth Y N N   

93 27/01/2026 SHEMEELA C M Y N N   

94 27/01/2026 Mammathu Y N N   

95 27/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Y N N   

96 27/01/2026 Abu  Thwahaar Y N N   

97 27/01/2026 Ameen Abdullah Y N N   

98 27/01/2026 Faseela Y N N   

99 27/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

100 27/01/2026 Nasla C K Y N N   

101 27/01/2026 Noorjahan Y N N   

102 27/01/2026 NAZAL 
MOHAMMED A 

Y N N   

103 27/01/2026 Muhammad Shameer Y N N   
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104 27/01/2026 Manju Y N N   

105 27/01/2026 Mubeena A P Y N N   

106 27/01/2026 Jouharathunneesa Y N N   

107 27/01/2026 Muhammad Haneefa Y N N   

108 27/01/2026 Midlaj Y N N   

109 27/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

110 27/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi Y N N   

111 27/01/2026 Sajeeda Y N N   

112 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADHIL 

Y N N   

113 27/01/2026 Jasmine Y N N   

114 27/01/2026 Mohammed Haneefa Y N N   

115 27/01/2026 Bushra Y N N   
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116 27/01/2026 Ishakk Y N N   

117 27/01/2026 Muhammad Vashikh Y N N   

118 27/01/2026 Kunjumuhammad Y N N   

119 27/01/2026 Naseera Y N N   

120 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHADA P K 

Y N N   

121 27/01/2026 Majeed Y N N   

122 27/01/2026 SHANA PARVIN K 
KUNNATH HOUSE

Y N N   

123 27/01/2026 Sabah Y N N   

124 27/01/2026 Abdul Aseez Y N N   

125 27/01/2026 Mohammedali Y N N   

126 27/01/2026 Muhammed Hisham Y N N   

127 27/01/2026 Asfak C Y N N   
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128 27/01/2026 Muhammed Swadik 
P 

Y N N   

129 27/01/2026 Kunhimuhammed Y N N   

130 27/01/2026 Krishnan Y N N   

131 27/01/2026 Jabir Y N N   

132 27/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shafeequ P 

Y N N   

133 27/01/2026 Asanath Y N N   

134 27/01/2026 Jayfar Y N N   

135 27/01/2026 Lubina Y N N   

136 27/01/2026 Naushad Y N N   

137 27/01/2026 Noorudheen Y N N   

138 27/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

139 27/01/2026 Muraleendran Y N N   
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140 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAN 

Y N N   

141 27/01/2026 PARAMBAT 
ALAVI 

Y N N   

142 27/01/2026 Hafsath Alavi Y N N   

143 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA T P Y N N   

144 27/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

145 27/01/2026 Pathutty Y N N   

146 27/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain Y N N   

147 27/01/2026 Muhammed Jouhar Y N N   

148 27/01/2026 Mohammed  Nishad Y N N   

149 27/01/2026 SHAHMA P P Y N N   

150 27/01/2026 Salih Y N N   

151 27/01/2026 Janaki Y N N   
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152 27/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Y N N   

153 27/01/2026 Riyaz Y N N   

154 27/01/2026 Shahina Y N N   

155 27/01/2026 Moideen Y N N   

156 27/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

157 27/01/2026 Muhammad Hashir 
C  P 

Y N N   

158 27/01/2026 Ibrahim Y N N   

159 27/01/2026 SHAMEENA U Y N N   

160 27/01/2026 Shaijalbabu Y N N   

161 27/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih 
V P

Y N N   

162 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED Y N N   

163 27/01/2026 Prasanth Y N N   
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164 27/01/2026 Shibili V P Y N N   

165 27/01/2026 Bini Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


